ARENA EVENTING - 24th APRIL 2022

Order Nu Order Statu Class Rider

10077 | Completed - 50cms OPEN |JJ milner

10081 Onhold -50cms OPEN Beatrice Trevanion
10091 | Completed - 50cms OPEN  Emily Power
10045 | Completed - 50cms OPEN |Isobel

10085 Onhold -50cms OPEN|Darcey Bebbington
Order Nu Order Statu Class Rider

9888 Completed 50cms FINALS | Charlotte Padfield
10091 | Completed 50cms FINALS Emily Power
10077 | Completed 50cms FINALS JJ milner

10077 | Completed 50cms FINALS |JJ milner

10045 Class 1b - 50cms FINALS | Isobel

9892 Completed 50cms FINALS |Jessica Lewis
10076 | Completed 50cms FINALS|Gina Stokes

9936 Completed 50cms FINALS | Gwennie Hill
10053 | Completed 50cms FINALS jane webber
Order Nu Order Statu Class |Rider

10076 | Completed - 60cms OPEN | Macy Stokes

9984 Completed - 60cms OPEN | Freya Jordi

9843 On hold  } 60cms OPEN|Roxi Johnson

Horse
Barney
Katie
Nancy
Belle

Whistle

Horse

Dolly Daydream
Nancy

Barney
Cupcake

Belle

Trailtrow Glenkinchie
Hafdre Flynn

Jelly Bean

Alfie

Horse
Doylan Gorgeous Guy
Jack

Pen dancer Amy pond

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section
Junior
Junior

Junior

Men
Y

Men

Men
Y

S

o o o o o

S

o o o o

SJ

o

XC
20
20
20

100

E(RF)

XC

o o o o

XC

o o o o

o o o o

o

Time
148.25
165.23
168.51
189.00

Time Pen

Time (130s) Time Pen

127.60
126.81

221.26

135.04
135.31
149.13
151.38

7.6
8.4

Time 130s | Time Pen

122.3
119.52

(1.2)
(2.4)

Total

Total
0
4

2*

7.6
8.4

Total
1.2
6.4

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pl
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pl
1st
2nd



9899 Completed - 60cms OPEN
10080 | Completed - 60cms OPEN
10116 | Completed - 60cms OPEN
10047 |Onhold } 60cms OPEN
9852 Completed - 60cms OPEN
Order Nu Order Statu Class
10076 | Completed - 60cms OPEN
9951 Completed 60cms FINALS
9975 Completed 60cms FINALS
9936 Completed 60cms FINALS
9892 Completed 60cms FINALS
10042 | Completed 60cms FINALS
10070 | Completed 60cms FINALS
10092 | Completed 60cms FINALS
Order Nu Order Statu Class
10115 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
10079 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
9922 Completed - 70cms OPEN
10086 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
10089 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
10010 | Completed - 70cms OPEN

Rhianna Lavery
Cath Morrilly
Lindsey kulik
Jewel Johnson

Elly Koopman

Rider
Macy Stokes
Jemima Gautier

Tilly Love

Gwennie Hill
Jessica Lewis
Chris Crane

Patsy Pyke

Michelle Woolrich

Rider
Helen Dolisznyj
Karen Gollins

Rachael Sharpe

Isabel Harper davies

Tracy Houghton

Jessica Clarke

Percy Tom

Tilly

Jesses Corner

Pen dancer Amy pond

Nugget

Horse
Doylan Gorgeous Guy
Maybrookes Sonny Delight

Beauty

Jelly Bean

Trailtrow Glenkinchie
Bonnie

Wild Edric

Zebedee

Horse

Bold Connor
Ronnie

Coco

Aarons echo
Deloris

Queenie

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Senior

Men

Men

16

S

o 0 O &~ O

o o ~ O O O

40
40
E(RF)

XC

20

o o o o

o o o o o o

o OO O O O

o oo, O o o o

144.73
187.56

Time 115s | Time Pen

110.56
118.26

110.36
109.58
125.10
109.58
119.40

Time 100s | Time Pen

99.63
99.46
115.34
98.08
111.30
113.68

5.6

0
1.2

2.4

0.4
1.6
0
0
2
0
4.4
5.2

45.6

Total
4
27.2

8.4

10

10
14.4
21.6

Total

10.4
11.2

1st
2nd

Pl
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th



10072 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
10088 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
10080 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
10010 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
9967 Completed - 70cms OPEN
Order Nu Order Statu Class
10086 | Completed 70cms FINALS
9951 Completed 70cms FINALS
10081 | Completed 70cms FINALS
10055 | Completed 70cms FINALS
10029 | Completed [70cms FINALS
10075 | Completed 70cms FINALS
10115 | Completed - 70cms OPEN
10044 | Completed 70cms FINALS
10070 | Completed 70cms FINALS
9972 Completed [70cms FINALS
9972 Completed 70cms FINALS
10027 | Completed 70cms FINALS
Order Nu Order Statu Class
10079 | Completed - 80cms OPEN
10081 | Onhold -80cms OPEN
10030 | Completed - 80cms OPEN

Molly watton
Karen

Cath Morrilly
Gill Rawlings

Jennifer Jones

Rider

Isabel Harper davies
Jemima Gautier
Verity Trevanion

Demi

Ellie Bunce
joanne green
Helen Dolisznyj
Doretta j evans
Patsy Pyke
Sarah Thomas
Sarah Thomas

Lauren Gregory

Rider
Karen Gollins
Olivia Trevsnion

Charlotte Hynes

Bob
Sisulu
Darcy
Buddy

Edenwoods Africa

Horse

Annisbrook charley
Fieldside Royal Approval
Tyersal correndulla Kate

Johnny

Merlin
Marley

Bold Connor
Eagle

Wild Edric
Willis
Winston

Chelsea

Horse
Ronnie
Country Camelot

The Real Machine

Junior
Senior |Y
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section Men
Junior Y
Junior Y
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior |Y
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section Men
Senior
Junior

Junior

12

S

A b O O O O©

S

20

XC

o o o o o o

XC

o o o o O o O

a0 60 O O O

194.13
106.41
137.63
147.13

2.4
14.8
18.8

Time 100s | Time Pen

97.36
94.61
92

99.00
94.0
105
111

106.71
109

Time
97.53
100.00
86.13

0
(0.4)
(1.2)

(0.4)

4.4
2.4
3.6

Time Pen
0
0
(3.6)

16.4
14.8

Total

0.4
1.2

0.4

10.4
12.4
13.6

Total

7.6

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd



10086
10075
10029

Order Nu Order Statu

10006
10023
9951
10030
10086
9884
10066
9843

Completed - 80cms OPEN | Isabel harper davies | Aarons echo

Completed - 80cms OPEN |joanne green

Completed - 80cms OPEN | Dan Russel

Completed 80cms FINALS | Georgina Downing

Class Rider

Completed 80cms FINALS | Tracy young

Completed 80cms FINALS | Jemima Gautier
Completed 80cms FINALS | Charlotte Hynes
Completed 80cms FINALS | Isabel harper davies
Completed 80cms FINALS | LAUREN SPROSTON

Completed 80cms FINALS | sarah pointon

On hold

80cms FINALS |Jewel Johnson

Marley

Merlin

Horse

Magic Maggie

Smithy's last Chance
Fieldside Royal Approval
The Real Machine
Annisbrook Charley

Ben

Mickey

Gwallwy Arian

Junior
Senior

Senior

Section
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Y

Men

<

~ O O & & O O

20
20
20

(o))

89.15
107.80
104

Time
99.66
96.01
97.82
76.94
102.4
117.93
119.48

(2.4)
2.8
1.6

Time Pen

0

0

0
(7.6)
0.8
6.8
7.6

8.4
8.8
19.6

Total

11.6
20.8
26.8
37.6

4th
5th
6th

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th



