		ARENA E	VENTING - 24t	n APRIL 2022									
Order Nu	Order Statu	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Men	SJ	XC	J	Time	Time Pen	Total	PI
10077	Completed	- 50cms OPEN	JJ milner	Barney	Junior	Y	0	20	0	148.25			1st
10081	On hold	- 50cms OPEN	Beatrice Trevanion	Katie	Junior		0	20	0	165.23			2nd
10091	Completed	- 50cms OPEN	Emily Power	Nancy	Junior		0	20	0	168.51			3rd
10045	Completed	- 50cms OPEN	Isobel	Belle	Junior		0	100	0	189.00			4th
10085	On hold	- 50cms OPEN	Darcey Bebbington	Whistle	Junior		0	E(RF)					
Order Nu	Order Statu	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Men	SJ	ХС	J	Time (130s)	Time Pen	Total	PI
9888	Completed	50cms FINALS	Charlotte Padfield	Dolly Daydream	Junior		0	0	0	127.60		0	1st
10091	Completed	50cms FINALS	Emily Power	Nancy	Junior		4	0	0	126.81	0	4	2nd
10077	Completed	50cms FINALS	JJ milner	Barney	Junior	Υ		E					
10077	Completed	50cms FINALS	JJ milner	Cupcake	Junior	Υ	0	0	0				
10045	Class 1b -	50cms FINALS	Isobel	Belle	Junior		0	E	6	221.26			
9892	Completed	50cms FINALS	Jessica Lewis	Trailtrow Glenkinchie	Senior		0	0	0	135.04	2	2*	1st
10076	Completed	50cms FINALS	Gina Stokes	Hafdre Flynn	Senior	Υ	0	0	0	135.31	2	2	2nd
9936	Completed	50cms FINALS	Gwennie Hill	Jelly Bean	Senior		0	0	0	149.13	7.6	7.6	3rd
10053	Completed	50cms FINALS	jane webber	Alfie	Senior	Υ	0	0	0	151.38	8.4	8.4	4th
Order Nu	Order Statu	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Men	SJ	XC	J	Time 130s	Time Pen	Total	PI
10076	Completed	- 60cms OPEN	Macy Stokes	Doylan Gorgeous Guy	Junior	Υ	0	0	0	122.3	(1.2)	1.2	1st
9984	Completed	- 60cms OPEN	Freya Jordi	Jack	Junior		4	0	0	119.52	(2.4)	6.4	2nd
9843	On hold	- 60cms OPEN	Roxi Johnson	Pen dancer Amy pond	Junior								

9899	Completed	- 60cms OPEN	Rhianna Lavery	Percy Tom	Senior		0	40	0	144.73	5.6	45.6	1st
10080	Completed	- 60cms OPEN	Cath Morrilly	Tilly	Senior		0	40	0	187.56			2nd
10116	Completed	- 60cms OPEN	Lindsey kulik	Jesses Corner	Senior		16	E(RF)					
10047	On hold	- 60cms OPEN	Jewel Johnson	Pen dancer Amy pond	Senior								
9852	Completed	- 60cms OPEN	Elly Koopman	Nugget	Senior								
Order Nu	Order Statu	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Men	SJ	XC	J	Time 115s	Time Pen	Total	PI
10076		- 60cms OPEN		Doylan Gorgeous Guy	Junior	Y	0	0	0	110.56	0	4	1st
9951	·		Jemima Gautier	Maybrookes Sonny Delight		Y	0	20	6	118.26	1.2	27.2	2nd
9975	Completed	60cms FINALS	Tilly Love	Beauty	Junior								
9936	Completed	60cms FINALS	Gwennie Hill	Jelly Bean	Senior		0	0	6	110.36	2.4	8.4	1st
9892	Completed	60cms FINALS	Jessica Lewis	Trailtrow Glenkinchie	Senior		4	0	6	109.58	0	10	2nd
10042	Completed	60cms FINALS	Chris Crane	Bonnie	Senior	Υ	0	0	6	125.10	4	10	3rd
10070	Completed	60cms FINALS	Patsy Pyke	Wild Edric	Senior	Υ	8	0	6	109.58	0.4	14.4	4th
10092	Completed	60cms FINALS	Michelle Woolrich	Zebedee	Senior		0	20	0	119.40	1.6	21.6	5th
Order Nu	Order Statu	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Men	SJ	XC	J	Time 100s	Time Pen	Total	Pl
10115	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Helen Dolisznyj	Bold Connor	Senior		0	0	0	99.63	0	0	1st
10079	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Karen Gollins	Ronnie	Senior		0	0	0	99.46	0	0	2nd
9922	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Rachael Sharpe	Сосо	Senior		0	0	0	115.34	2	2	3rd
10086	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Isabel Harper davies	Aarons echo	Junior	Υ	4	0	0	98.08	0	4	4th
10089	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Tracy Houghton	Deloris	Senior		0	0	6	111.30	4.4	10.4	5th
10010	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Jessica Clarke	Queenie	Senior		0	0	6	113.68	5.2	11.2	6th

10072	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Molly watton	Bob	Junior		0	E	0	194.13		E	
10088	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Karen	Sisulu	Senior	Υ	8	0	6	106.41	2.4	16.4	
10080	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Cath Morrilly	Darcy	Senior		0	0	0	137.63	14.8	14.8	
10010	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Gill Rawlings	Buddy	Senior		12	20	6	147.13	18.8		
9967	Completed -	- 70cms OPEN	Jennifer Jones	Edenwoods Africa	Senior								
Order Nu	Order Statu	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Mon	SJ	XC	J	Time 100s	Time Pen	Total	PI
10086	·		·	,	Junior	Υ	0	0	0	97.36	0	0	1st
9951	Completed	70cms FINALS	Jemima Gautier	Fieldside Royal Approval	Junior	Y	0	0	0	94.61	(0.4)	0.4	2nd
10081	Completed	70cms FINALS	Verity Trevanion	Tyersal correndulla Kate	Junior		0	0	0	92	(1.2)	1.2	3rd
10055	Completed	70cms FINALS	Demi	Johnny	Junior		E(EOC)						
10029	Completed	70cms FINALS	Ellie Bunce	Merlin	Senior		0	0	0	99.00	0	0	1st
10075	Completed	70cms FINALS	joanne green	Marley	Senior		0	0	0	94.0	(0.4)	0.4	2nd
10115	Completed	- 70cms OPEN	Helen Dolisznyj	Bold Connor	Senior		0	0	0	105	2	2	3rd
10044	Completed	70cms FINALS	Doretta j evans	Eagle	Senior		0	0	6	111	4.4	10.4	4th
10070	Completed	70cms FINALS	Patsy Pyke	Wild Edric	Senior	Υ	4	0	6	106.71	2.4	12.4	5th
9972	Completed	70cms FINALS	Sarah Thomas	Willis	Senior		4	0	6	109	3.6	13.6	6th
9972	Completed	70cms FINALS	Sarah Thomas	Winston	Senior								
10027	Completed	70cms FINALS	Lauren Gregory	Chelsea	Senior								
Order Nu	Order Statu	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Men	SJ	XC	J	Time	Time Pen	Total	PI
10079	Completed	- 80cms OPEN	Karen Gollins	Ronnie	Senior		0	0	0	97.53	0	0	1st
10081	On hold	- 80cms OPEN	Olivia Trevsnion	Country Camelot	Junior		0	0	6	100.00	0	6	2nd
10030	Completed	- 80cms OPEN	Charlotte Hynes	The Real Machine	Junior		4	0	0	86.13	(3.6)	7.6	3rd

10086	Completed	- 80cms OPEN	Isabel harper davies	Aarons echo	Junior	Υ	0	0	6	89.15	(2.4)	8.4	4th
10075	Completed	- 80cms OPEN	joanne green	Marley	Senior		0	0	6	107.80	2.8	8.8	5th
10029	Completed	- 80cms OPEN	Dan Russel	Merlin	Senior		12	0	6	104	1.6	19.6	6th
Order Nu	Order Statu	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Men	SJ	ХС	J	Time	Time Pen	Total	Pl
10006	Completed	80cms FINALS	Georgina Downing	Magic Maggie	Senior	Υ	0	0	0	99.66	0	0	1st
10023	Completed	80cms FINALS	Tracy young	Smithy's last Chance	Senior	Υ	0	0	0	96.01	0	0	2nd
9951	Completed	80cms FINALS	Jemima Gautier	Fieldside Royal Approval	Junior	Υ	4	0	0	97.82	0	4	3rd
10030	Completed	80cms FINALS	Charlotte Hynes	The Real Machine	Junior		4	0	0	76.94	(7.6)	11.6	4th
10086	Completed	80cms FINALS	Isabel harper davies	Annisbrook Charley	Junior	Υ	0	20	0	102.4	0.8	20.8	5th
9884	Completed	80cms FINALS	LAUREN SPROSTON	Ben	Senior	Υ	0	20	0	117.93	6.8	26.8	6th
10066	Completed	80cms FINALS	sarah pointon	Mickey	Senior		4	20	6	119.48	7.6	37.6	
9843	On hold	80cms FINALS	Jewel Johnson	Gwallwy Arian	Senior								